Style: 833P

Point:

Material:

Coating/Finish:

Description:

Straight Flute
Carbon Steel
Bright Finish

Carbon Steel Hand Tap

Part #

HT1/4-20NC

HT10-24NC

HT10-32NF

HT3/8-16NC

HT6-32NC

HT8-32NC

Pkg Qty

Barcode

718205040010

718205040096

718205040119

718205040034

718205040072

718205040089

VT PR ANNAARNAN VAWAA A

Size

1/4-20 *NC CARB TAP-PLG IMP

10-24 *NC CARB TAP-PLG IMP

10-32 *NF CARB TAP-PLG IMP

3/8-16 *NC CARB TAP-PLG IMP

6-32 *NC CARB TAP-PLG IMP

8-32 *NC CARB TAP-PLG IMP



Ebinger Manufacturing Co. Hours: 8AM-5PM EST

7869 Kensington Ct. Monday-Friday

Brighton, MI 48116 Phone: (248)486-8880
Fax: (248)486-8080
Emc48116@hotmail.com



